

|
ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).700/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 19/09/2008 in CRLA
No.486/1998 of the HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MOHAN LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, bail and office report)

Date: 25/08/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.(SCLSC)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover,AAG
 Ms. Noopur Singhal,Adv.
 Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter after two weeks. Additional
documents may be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER